
 

H I G H W A Y - A D J E C E N T  I N D U S T R I A L  F O R  S A L E :  
 

730 Evans Court, Kelowna, BC 
At the end of Evans Court with excellent frontage on HWY 97N!  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Property Features 

• 0.46± Acre industrial property with 1940± sf commercial building 

• Excellent business exposure with 155sf of frontage on HWY 97N! 

• Phase II Environmental report completed  

• Zoned I2, allows for a variety of industrial uses and redevelopment options.  

• $36,687± estimated Net Annual Income (see next page)  

• Currently leased to an automotive shop until October 2028.  

• Offered at $1,875,000 | $93/sf± (land area)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Executive Summary 

OFFER PROCESS 
MLS# 10371458 

Offers evaluated at time of arrival  

Email offers to cam@corpaccord.com  

CIVIC ADDRESS 730 Evans Court, Kelowna, V1X 6G4  

VENDOR Legend Ventures Ltd. 
    

LEGAL DESCRIPTION & PID LOT 4, PLAN KAP30922, SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 26, 

O.D.Y.D., EXCEPT PLAN EPP57627 

PID 003-822-851 

LOT SIZE 0.46± acre | 20,168sf± 

REVENUES (2025) $58,275±  | $29.58 psf of Leasable Area 

LESS BUDGETED EXPENSES (2025) -$21,589±  | -$10.96 psf of Leasable Area 

RESULTING EST. NET INCOME (2025)  $36,687±  | $18.62 psf of Leasable Area 

OCCUPANCY AND LEASE EXPIRY Currently tenanted, excellent future income potential as 
rents adjust to market in October 2028 

APPROX. LEASABLE FLOOR AREA  1940sf± Total based on 1700sf± shop and 240sf± front 
office. 

CURRENT ZONING I2 (described herein), zoning allows for a variety of 
industrial uses and redevelopment options.  

ENVIRONMENTAL 
Seller can provide Phase II environmental report 
completed in December 2025 stating “No further 
investigations are recommended at this time” 

 

 

 

  



 

Aerial Perspectives  

 
 

SAT VIEW FROM SOUTH PERSPECTIVE 
 

 

 
 

AERIAL VIEW FROM NORTH-EAST PERSPECTIVE 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

Aerial Perspectives: Continued 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Building Photos  

 
 

 
 

 



 

Building Photos: Continued  

 
 

 
 

 
 



 

Additional Information 

 

The following documents are available by clicking on their corresponding links: 

 

2025 BC 
assessment 

Click Here  

Title Search Click Here  

 

2025 Expense Budget Summary 

 

Budget Item 2025 Budget* 2025 Budget Comments 

Property Taxes  $18,506  

Insurance $2,585  

Water  $498  

Property Management $0 Self-managed building 

Total Expenses $21,589   

 
*The current tenant has elected to pay certain expenses directly. Please refer to the text below for a comprehensive outline 
of the costs that are reimbursable as Additional Rent pursuant to the terms of the Lease.  

 
 

 

 

 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/zw0gmynnqtg5ssr8444io/BC-Assessment-Independent-uniform-and-efficient-property-assessment.pdf?rlkey=yysvfsukw6jfjm9h6domg7rbm&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/y8bilui36owohffd8owll/Title-Search-June-2025.pdf?rlkey=j3cet7wni178h4z35k8fkik86&dl=0


 

Property Report  

 
 

  



 

I2 Zoning Uses Per Bylaw 12375 (Subject to Change)  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



 

I2 Zoning Uses Per Bylaw 12375 (Subject to Change)  

O N I N G  U S E S  P E R  B Y L A W  1 2 3 7 5  ( S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E )   

 
 

 

I2 Zoning Density and Height Per Bylaw 12375 (Subject to Change)  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

I2 Development Regulations Per Bylaw 12375 (Subject to Change)  
 

 

 
 


